
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

36 

9R 

88 

10 

05 

16 

38 

3 

20 

18P 

09X 

Name 

Joshua Ebbert Jr. 

Elliott McKinney 

Trevor Fippen 

Josh Hague 

Devin Lane 

James Allender 

Zach Purdy 

Ryan Demer 

Jedi Cluxton 

David Powell 

Trevin Henson 

Class 

Marcum Welding FWD-Fig 8 

Marcum Welding FWD-FIG 8 

Marcum Welding FWD-Fig 8 

Marcum Welding FWD-FIG 8 

Marcum Welding FWD-FIG 8 

Marcum Welding FWD-Fig 8 

Marcum Welding FWD-FIG 8 

Marcum Welding FWD-FIG 8 

Marcum Welding FWD-FIG 8 

Marcum Welding FWD-FIG 8 

Marcum Welding FWD-FIG 8 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

1 

1 

Diff 

2.669 

7.193 

9.557 

14.216 

16.469 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

2:55.958 

2:58.627 

3:03.151 

3:05.515 

3:10.174 

3:12.427 

3:02.642 

33.738 

34.910 

8.648 

Best Tm 

20.313 

20.856 

21.339 

21.379 

21.720 

21.629 

23.453 

24.675 

26.013 

Nat/State 

Anderson 

Anderson 

Anderson 

Anderson 

Anderson 

Anderson 

Anderson 

Muncie 

Anderson 

Anderson 

Anderson 

Sponsor 

Austin Russell 

Marcie Harrington 

Trevor Fippen 

Josh Hague 

Devin Lane 

James Allender 

Zach Purdy 

Ryan Demer 

David Powell 

David Powell 

Jim Warner 
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Margin of Victory 

2.669 

Avg. Speed 

40.919 

Best Lap Tm 

20.313 

Best Speed 

44.307 

Best Lap by 

36 - Joshua Ebbert Jr. 

4th of July Figure 8 Madness 

Marcum's Welding FWD-Fig 8 

Heat # 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 20:22:37 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

7/4/2024 07:00 PM 


